PAYSLIP

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

NAPSA Employee

Dr HANSINI CHIHENA BANDA
EMPLOYEE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
014015 264568/68/1
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
0 2025-01-02
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: SURGERY OCCUPATION : LECTURER|
37,811.00 [/ ACS04
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001A Basic Pay 37,811.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 11,616.07 0.00 | Basic Income 37,811.00
017A Hse Allow Academic 7,562.20 | 900 NHIMA Employee 378.11 0.00 | Other Income - Non-Taxable 7,562.20
1,708.20 0.00

Total Earnings: 45,373.20

Total Deductions: 13,702.38

|Net Pay: 31,670.82

Taxable

Tax Paid

NAPSA

NHIMA Employer

Current
45,373.20
11,616.07
1,708.20
378.11

YTD
37,811.00
11,616.07
1,708.20
378.11




