

## PAYSLIP

Dr HANSINI CHIHENA BANDA						Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59					
EMPLOYEE NO NRC 014015 264568/		NRC 264568/68/1			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		TPIN		NHIMA NO		
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER			BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME			LEAVE DAYS 0		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2025-01-02	
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 37,811.00		RADE ACS04		COST CENTRE: SURG	ERY		OCCUPATION : LECTURER I			
EARNINGS:			DEDUCTIONS:						YTD TOTAL	L <b>:</b>	
Description			Amount	Description			Amount	Balance	Description		Amount
001A Basic Pay		3	37,811.00	Pay As You Earn		11	1,616.07	0.00	Basic Income		37,811.00
017A Hse Allow Academic			7,562.20	52.20 900 NHIMA Employee			378.11	0.00	Other Income - Non-Taxable 7,562		7,562.20
				NAPSA En	nployee	1	1,708.20	0.00			
Total Earnings: 45,373.20 To			Total Deductions: 13,702.38					Net Pay: 31,670.82			

	Current	YTD
Taxable	45,373.20	37,811.00
Tax Paid	11,616.07	11,616.07
NAPSA	1,708.20	1,708.20
NHIMA Employer	378.11	378.11